

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 79 OF 2005

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH & SAFETY ASSOCIATION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time to file Vakalatnama and counter affidavit is granted upto
27.11.2006. Office is directed to rectify the name of the advocate-
on-record for the petitioner in database as well as all relevant
reports.

List the matter on 27.11.2006.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

